Catalog Number
1050
Issue 3
SECUTRON INC.
Canada  25 Interchange Way, Vaughan (Toronto), Ontario  L4K 5W3  Tel: (905) 660-4655  Fax: (905) 660-4113
U.S.A.    4575 Witmer Industrial Estates, Niagara Falls, NY 14305       Tel: (888) 660-4655  Fax: (888) 660-4113
CONVENTIONAL

including as to completeness or accuracy.  We may change these contents at any time and reserve all rights in
the contents, including copyrights, trademarks and other intellectual property.
Ordering Information
Model Description
Control Panels
MR-2308-LR Eight Zone LED Display Fire Alarm Control Panel (Red door)
MR-2308-LDR Eight Zone LED Display Fire Alarm Control Panel with UDACT/Digital Communicator (Red door)
MR-2312-LDR Twelve-Zone LED Display Fire Alarm Control Panel with UDACT/Digital Communicator (Red door)
Remote Annunciators and modules
MR-2300-LCDR Remote LCD Annunciator (Red enclosure)
MR-2300-LCDW Remote LCD Annunciator (White enclosure)
MR-2312-ATR Sixteen zone Remote LED Annunciator
RAM-1032TZDS 32 zone Remote LED Annunciator with individual Trouble LEDs
RAM-1032TZDS-CC Conformal Coated 32 Point Remote Main Annunciator with 32 Trouble and Alarm LEDs
MR-2312-SR12 Remote Relay Module
MR-2300T Remote Trouble Indicator
MMX-BB-1001DR Red Semi-Flush Enclosure for RAM-1032TZDS
MMX-BB-1001WPRA Red Semi-Flush Weather Protected Enclosure for RAM-1032TZDS-CC
Adder Modules
MR-2300-A Six Initiating Circuit Class “A” Converter Module
MR-2300-NC4 Four Indicating Circuit Class “A” Converter Module
MR-2300-NC2 Two Indicating Circuit Class “A” Converter Module
MR-2306-R6 Six Relay Circuit Adder Module
MR-2312-R12 Twelve Relay Circuit Adder Module
MR-2300-PR Polarity Reversal/City Tie Module
MR-2300-X Active End-of-Line Resistor
MR-2300-XR Active End-of-Line Resistor with red mounting plate
Accessories
MR-2312-FT Black Universal Semi-Flush Trim Ring
UIMA4 Universal Programming Tool